
5^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
1^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Femmine
Eliminatorie

Batteria 1
1 5 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.47
2 6 RABUFFI Gaia 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'32.18
3 4 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'38.41
4 3 BARLASSINA Rebecca 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'38.70
5 1 LUCARELLI Greta 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'39.59
6 7 PIROVANO Alice 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'40.06
7 9 TUBERTINI Sara 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'40.98
8 8 SACCUCCI Aurora 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'41.11
9 2 CIOFFI Deianira 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'46.10
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Batteria 2
1 5 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'24.84
2 6 SCHIAVO Camilla 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'26.76
3 4 ALMINI Federica 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'28.34
4 7 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'37.78
5 9 GALBIATI Cecilia 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'38.81
6 3 SANTUCCI Francesca 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'41.99
7 1 MACHETTI Marta 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'43.32
8 2 CARANZA Camilla 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'44.41
9 10 RUMIO Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'47.76

10 8 PRADISSITTO Chiara Maria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'50.83
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Batteria 3
1 5 CHICCA Benedetta 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'23.89
2 4 LUCARELLI Masha 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'28.17
3 6 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'30.92
4 7 SALVATORI Rachele 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'33.24
5 2 MOROTTI Martina 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'36.47
6 10 GIANETTONI Greta 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'40.75
7 9 CEPOLLINA Anna 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'41.51
8 8 TESINI Lucrezia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'41.70
9 3 BERTUZZI Anna 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'43.24

10 1 ROLDO Laura 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'45.12
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5^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
1^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Femmine
Eliminatorie

Riepilogo

1 CHICCA Benedetta 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'23.89
2 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'24.84
3 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'26.47
4 SCHIAVO Camilla 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'26.76
5 LUCARELLI Masha 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'28.17
6 ALMINI Federica 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'28.34
7 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'30.92
8 RABUFFI Gaia 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'32.18
9 SALVATORI Rachele 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'33.24

10 MOROTTI Martina 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'36.47
11 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'37.78
12 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'38.41
13 BARLASSINA Rebecca 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'38.70
14 GALBIATI Cecilia 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'38.81
15 LUCARELLI Greta 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'39.59
16 PIROVANO Alice 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'40.06
17 GIANETTONI Greta 2002 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'40.75
18 TUBERTINI Sara 2002 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'40.98
19 SACCUCCI Aurora 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'41.11
20 CEPOLLINA Anna 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'41.51
21 TESINI Lucrezia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'41.70
22 SANTUCCI Francesca 2002 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'41.99
23 BERTUZZI Anna 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'43.24
24 MACHETTI Marta 2001 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'43.32
25 CARANZA Camilla 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'44.41
26 ROLDO Laura 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'45.12
27 CIOFFI Deianira 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'46.10
28 RUMIO Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'47.76
29 PRADISSITTO Chiara Maria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 1'50.83
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5^ TROFEO INTERNAZIONALE CITTA' DI RAPALLO
1^ Coppa Head

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 CHICCA Benedetta 2001 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1'22.06
2 BURIASSI Megan 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'24.23
3 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'25.76
4 ALMINI Federica 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'28.16
5 SCHIAVO Camilla 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'28.73
6 OLBARIO Beatrice 2001 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'29.19
7 LUCARELLI Masha 2001 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'29.44
8 RABUFFI Gaia 2001 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'33.39
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